General information about company

Scrip code

540358

Name of the company

RMC Switchgears Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. o
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calcuiated
M) sharcholder ?ﬁ%eh‘ﬂders 4P S | equity | Depository lzle(lf\,(xII) as per SCRR, 1957) | N Of Voting (XIV) Rights | Toga] a5 a
(II) held (IV shares Receipts V)t (VI (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
eIV held (v | (v1) V+ (VD | (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TOEl | (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f} 11 2961960 2961960 | 58.17 2961960 2961960 | 58.17
romoter
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 245 2130240 2130240 |41.83 2130240 2130240 [ 41.83
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 256 5092200 5092200 | 100 5092200 5092200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares plfldge(} or
Sh. No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMbEr 0
Underlying . . . (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A _
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
(D) - Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 0
securities . . . Yo of Yo of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
0
() (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 58.17 2961960 | 100 2961960
Group
(B) Public 41.83 594240 |27.9 2130240
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3556200 | 69.84 5092200




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding o
fuliy Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p alq 4P up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . ’ asa %
M (IIT) shares equity | Depository [ (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held o Class Class ota
(V) held (V) V)+ a % of ot X oo Total Voting
(V) (VI) (A+B+C2) g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) i‘;‘gxfiﬁigﬁf; 1 2961960 2961960 | 58.17 2961960 2961960 | 58.17
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (A) 11 2961960 2961960 | 58.17 2961960 2961960 | 58.17
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 2961960 2961960 | 58.17 2961960 2961960 | 58.17
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 180 939655 939655 | 18.45 939655 939655 | 18.45

holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.




(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. |6 266520 266520 |5.23 266520 266520 |5.23
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 59 924065 924065 |18.15 924065 924065 | 18.15
(specify)
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 245 2130240 2130240 | 41.83 2130240 2130240 | 41.83
Total Public
Shareholding 245 2130240 2130240 | 41.83 2130240 2130240 | 41.83
(B)=(B)(1)*+ ‘ |
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 256 5092200 5092200 | 100 5092200 5092200 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
256 5092200 5092200 | 100 5092200 5092200 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of : . . (X1D)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . %

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+H(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total

’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 58.17 2961960 | 100 2961960
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 58.17 2961960 | 100 2961960
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.17 2961960 | 100 2961960
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.45 0 0 939655
(a(ii)) 5.23 46520 17.45 266520




(e) 18.15 547720 |59.27 924065
(S;)b‘T"tal (B) 41.83 594240 [27.9 2130240
Total Public
Shareholding

41.83 594240 |27.9 2130240
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3556200 | 69.84 5092200
Total 100 3556200 | 69.84 5092200

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ankit Agrawal

Santosh
Agarwal

Vitthal Das
Agarwal .

Ashok Kumar
Agarwal

Parwati Bai
Agrawal

Ashok Kumar
Agrawal .

Neha
Agrawal

PAN (II)

ADNPA3441K

AAYPA5465B

AAAHV6514N

ABWPA2581M

ABHPA3429K

AADHA1958D

AEPPJ5396H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

569880

568520

500600

455000

302920

212840

110000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

569880

568520

500600

455000

302920

212840

110000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.19

11.16

9.83

8.94

5.95

4.18

2.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

569880

568520

500600

455000

302920

212840

110000

Class eg:y

Total

569880

568520

500600

455000

302920

212840

110000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.19

11.16

9.83

8.94

5.95

4.18

2.16




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.19

11.16

9.83

8.94

5.95

4.18

2.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

569880

568520

500600

455000

302920

212840

110000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

569880

568520

500600

455000

302920

212840

110000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ankit Agarwal Huf .

Vitthal Das Agrawal

Rajendra Kumar Agrawal

Atika Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJHA6838H

ABPPAS035R

ABWPA2763K

AGDPA1831A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

104000

63200

40320

34680

2961960

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VD

104000

63200

40320

34680

2961960

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.04

1.24

0.79

0.68

58.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

104000

63200

40320

34680

2961960

Class eg:y

Total

104000

63200

40320

34680

2961960

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

2.04

1.24

0.79

0.68

58.17




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.04

1.24

0.79

0.68

58.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

104000

63200

40320

34680

2961960

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

104000

63200

40320

34680

2961960




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the Utsav Pramodkumar Shrivastav Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1II) AQGPS7669M Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 100000 100000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 100000 100000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96 1.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 100000 100000
Class eg:y
Total 100000 100000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.96 1.96




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.96

1.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

5

6

7

Category

HUF

HUF

HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ishwar Prasad Agarwal
And Sons .

Manoj Kumar Kothari Huf

PAN (II)

AAAHI1017B

AAIHM&735]

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

31

1

|

10

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

325000

121000

60000

12000

20000

64345

502720

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

325000

121000

60000

12000

20000

64345

502720

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.38

2.38

1.18

0.24

0.39

1.26

9.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

325000 |121000

60000

12000

20000

64345

502720

Class eg:y

Total

325000 | 121000

60000

12000

20000

64345

502720

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.38 2.38

1.18

0.24

0.39

1.26

9.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.38 2.38

1.18

0.24

0.39

1.26

9.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

121000 |[121000

426720

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

37.23 100

84.88

Number of equity

325000 |121000

60000

12000

20000

64345

502720




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Argent Leasing And Finance Pvt.Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACAS815G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

59

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

413120

924065

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

413120

924065

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.11

18.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

413120

924065




Class eg:y

Total

413120

924065

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.11

18.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

8.11

18.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

413120

547720

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

59.27

Number of equity
shares held in

413120

924065




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







