General information about company	
Scrip code	540358
Name of the company	RMC Switchgears Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	2961960			2961960	58.17	2961960		2961960	58.17
(B)	Public	245	2130240			2130240	41.83	2130240		2130240	41.83
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	256	5092200			5092200	100	5092200		5092200	100

Г

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	it holding of speci	fied secu	rities					
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Underlying conversion of (XII) Outstanding convertible securities ( as a		Locked in shares		Locked in shares pledged or		res ged or rwise Imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.17	2961960	100			2961960		
(B)	Public				41.83	594240	27.9			2130240		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100	3556200	69.84			5092200		

.

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held	no. of shares (calculated as	(calculated as	No of Vo	ting (Xl	V) Rights	Total as a %	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights		
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group						
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	2961960			2961960	58.17	2961960		2961960	58.17		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		11	2961960			2961960	58.17	2961960		2961960	58.17		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	2961960			2961960	58.17	2961960		2961960	58.17		
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder							
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	180	939655			939655	18.45	939655		939655	18.45		

(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	266520			266520	5.23	266520	266520	5.23
(e)	Any Other (specify)	59	924065			924065	18.15	924065	924065	18.15
Sub-Total (B) (3)		245	2130240			2130240	41.83	2130240	2130240	41.83
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		245	2130240			2130240	41.83	2130240	2130240	41.83
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of	he Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public shareholde	r		
Total ( A+B+C2)		256	5092200			5092200	100	5092200	5092200	100
Total (A+B+C)		256	5092200			5092200	100	5092200	5092200	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted		Number of Locked in shares		ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.17	2961960	100			2961960
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.17	2961960	100			2961960
(2)	Foreign			•				•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.17	2961960	100			2961960
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	-		-	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				18.45	0	0			939655
(a(ii))				5.23	46520	17.45			266520

							•	
(e)				18.15	547720	59.27		924065
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.83	594240	27.9		2130240
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.83	594240	27.9		2130240
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ig shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	3556200	69.84		5092200
Total (A+B+C)				100	3556200	69.84		5092200

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ankit Agrawal	Santosh Agarwal	Vitthal Das Agarwal .	Ashok Kumar Agarwal	Parwati Bai Agrawal	Ashok Kumar Agrawal .	Neha Agrawal
PAN (II)	ADNPA3441K	AAYPA5465B	AAAHV6514N	ABWPA2581M	ABHPA3429K	AADHA1958D	AEPPJ5396H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	569880	568520	500600	455000	302920	212840	110000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	569880	568520	500600	455000	302920	212840	110000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.19	11.16	9.83	8.94	5.95	4.18	2.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	569880	568520	500600	455000	302920	212840	110000
Class eg:y							
Total	569880	568520	500600	455000	302920	212840	110000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.19	11.16	9.83	8.94	5.95	4.18	2.16

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.19	11.16	9.83	8.94	5.95	4.18	2.16
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	)					
No. (a)	569880	568520	500600	455000	302920	212840	110000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	erwise encumbe	red (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	569880	568520	500600	455000	302920	212840	110000

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ankit Agarwal Huf .	Vitthal Das Agrawal	Rajendra Kumar Agrawal	Atika Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ААЈНА6838Н	ABPPA5035R	ABWPA2763K	AGDPA1831A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	104000	63200	40320	34680	2961960
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	104000	63200	40320	34680	2961960
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	1.24	0.79	0.68	58.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			•
Class eg:X	104000	63200	40320	34680	2961960
Class eg:y					
Total	104000	63200	40320	34680	2961960
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.04	1.24	0.79	0.68	58.17

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	1.24	0.79	0.68	58.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		- I		
No. (a)	104000	63200	40320	34680	2961960
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	104000	63200	40320	34680	2961960

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Utsav Pramodkumar Shrivastav	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AQGPS7669M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	100000	100000
Class eg:y		
Total	100000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.96	1.96

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
HUF	HUF	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
	Ishwar Prasad Agarwal And Sons .	Manoj Kumar Kothari Huf				
	AAAHI1017B	AAIHM8735J				
31	1	1	2	4	10	12
325000	121000	60000	12000	20000	64345	502720
325000	121000	60000	12000	20000	64345	502720
6.38	2.38	1.18	0.24	0.39	1.26	9.87
	HUF Category 31 325000 325000	12HUFHUFCategoryMore than 1 percentage of shareholdingIIshwar Prasad Agarwal And Sons .311325000121000325000121000325000121000	123HUFHUFHUFCategoryMore than 1 percentage of shareholdingMore than 1 percentage of shareholdingIshwar Prasad Agarwal And Sons .Manoj Kumar Kothari Huf .AAAHI1017BAAIHM8735J3113250001210006000032500012100060000	1234HUFHUFHUFNRI – Non-RepatCategoryMore than 1 percentage of shareholdingMore than 1 percentage of shareholdingCategoryIshwar Prasad Agarwal And Sons .Manoj Kumar Kothari Huf .Category3111232500012100060000120003250001210006000012000	12345HUFHUFHUFNRI – Non- RepatNRI – RepatCategoryMore than 1 percentage of shareholdingMore than 1 percentage of 	123456HUFHUFHUFNRI - Non- RepatNRI - RepatClearing MembersCategoryMore than 1 percentage of shareholdingMore than 1 percentage of shareholdingCategoryCategoryCategoryIshwar Prasad Agarwal And Sons .Manoj Kumar Kothari Huf .CategoryCategoryCategoryIshwar Prasad Agarwal And Sons .Manoj Kumar Kothari Huf .Image: CategoryCategoryCategory311112410325000121000600001200020000643453250001210006000012000200006434532500012100060000120002000064345

Class eg: X	325000	121000	60000	12000	20000	64345	502720
Class eg:y							
Total	325000	121000	60000	12000	20000	64345	502720
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.38	2.38	1.18	0.24	0.39	1.26	9.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.38	2.38	1.18	0.24	0.39	1.26	9.87
Number of Locked	in shares (	XII)		•	•	•	•
No. (a)	121000	121000	0	0	0	0	426720
As a % of total Shares held (b)	37.23	100	0	0	0	0	84.88
Number of equity	325000	121000	60000	12000	20000	64345	502720

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	[			
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8				
Category	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Argent Leasing And Finance Pvt.Ltd	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAACA5815G	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	59			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	413120	924065			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	413120	924065			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.11	18.14			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	413120	924065			

Class eg:y		
Total	413120	924065
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.11	18.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.11	18.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)	413120	547720
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	59.27
Number of equity shares held in	413120	924065

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		